



Free Questions for PR000041 by [braindumpscollection](#)

Shared by [Wiley](#) on 15-04-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

[Check the Links on Last Page](#)

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which command line tool would you use to import a workflow into a repository?

Options:

A- Infasetup

B- infacmd

C- pmcmd

D- pmrep

Answer:

D

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which of the following is not a Transaction Control Variable?

Options:

A- TC_CONTINUE_TRANSACTION

B- TC_COMMIT_TRANSACTION

C- TC_ROLLBACK_BEFORE

D- TC_COMMIT_AFTER

Answer:

B

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Of the statements below, which best describes the underlying process taken when a user connects to a PowerCenter Repository Service for the first time? For the purposes of this question, the PowerCenter Developer is the only PowerCenter client application running, there are 2 nodes in the domain, node 1 is a gateway node and node 2 is a worker node. The PowerCenter Repository Service is running on the worker node.

Options:

- A-** The user connects directly and immediately to the Repository Service
- B-** The user connects to the service manager of the gateway node, and after authentication and authorization, is re- Assigned to the Repository Service
- C-** The user connects to the service manager of the worker node that is running the Repository Service, is then authenticated, authorized, and connected to the PowerCenter Repository Service
- D-** The user first connects to the PowerCenter Integration Service and then after authentication and authorization, is connected to the PowerCenter Repository Service

Answer:

B

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Referring to Informatica Domain Architecture, select the statement which is correct and true.

Options:

- A- A worker node does not use a service manager
- B- The OS process that is running after the service manager is started is called pmserver
- C- The service manager on node 1 will directly monitor services on node 1 and node 2. This is why it is called the gateway manager.
- D- Nodes within a domain are identified by their name, a hostname and portnumber

Answer:

B

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which of the following is true about database connections?

Options:

- A- Connections may only be created in the Workflow Manager for PowerCenter Repositories and only in the Developer for the MRS

- B-** PowerCenter connections may be created In either the Administrator or the Workflow Manager
- C-** MRS connections may be created in either the Workflow Manager or the Administrator
- D-** Connections may be created in the Administrator for the MRS and in the Workflow Manager for PowerCenter Repositories

Answer:

A

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is the first column of the bad file?

Options:

- A-** Reject reason
- B-** Column Indicator
- C-** Overflow Indicator
- D-** Row Indicator

Answer:

D

To Get Premium Files for PR000041 Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/pr000041>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/informatica/pdf/pr000041>

